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Mistrovství ČR 2019
3 tourneys

# Player 03-30-19 10-05-19 11-16-19 Total
1 Novák Karel “Karlos” 95.04 100.00 67.67 195.04
2 Sviták Zdeněk 100.00 92.93 87.87 192.93
3 Šimunský Horst 80.20 85.85 95.95 181.80
4 Patil Raj 85.15 71.70 63.63 156.85
5 Vasanth Neel 75.25 78.79 154.04
6 Smoljak Filip 70.29 75.76 146.05
7 Rezek František 90.09 43.42 133.51
8 Chmelař Ondřej 60.39 69.68 130.07
9 Těšitel Jan 65.34 64.64 55.54 129.98

10 Chmelař Tomáš 30.69 50.50 61.60 112.10
11 Pogorzelski Sylwester 100.00 100.00
12 Schee Van Der Pim 97.98 97.98
13 Brožek Darius 35.64 57.57 39.39 96.96
14 Weerasinghe Shriyantha 93.93 93.93
15 Bany Robert 91.92 91.92
16 Navrátil Lukáš 55.45 36.35 33.32 91.80
17 Rosin Kristian 89.90 89.90
18 Červenka František 45.54 22.21 41.40 86.94
19 Perera Thushara 85.85 85.85
20 Ubhayathunga Amitha 83.84 83.84
21 Schneider Paul 81.81 81.81
22 Fučík Michal 50.50 31.30 81.80
23 Nebeling Simon 79.79 79.79
24 Fehr Frank 77.78 77.78
25 Schneider Uwe 73.73 73.73
26 Janßen Thomas 71.70 71.70
27 Neleththi Wipul Priyantha 65.65 65.65
28 Wroczynski Pawel 59.59 59.59
29 Matys Tadeáš 57.57 57.57
30 Faller Hans 53.53 53.53
31 Boog Michael 51.50 51.50
32 Táborský Zdeněk “Saki” 20.80 29.28 15.14 50.08
33 Schnoor Bodo 49.49 49.49
34 Kaiser Ronny 47.46 47.46
35 Jastrzębski Tomasz 45.45 45.45
36 Černohous Miroslav 43.42 43.42
37 Králová Romana 40.60 40.60
38 Křesťan Aleš 15.14 25.23 40.37
39 Neumann Wolfgang 37.36 37.36
40 Pyefkdxi M2mgnaly 35.35 35.35
41 Schierl Pavel “Šéfik” 10.90 19.17 30.07
42 Formánek Aleš 29.28 29.28
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43 Weiss Marcin 27.26 27.26
44 Borský Rostislav 25.75 25.75
45 Bednář Matěj 8.07 17.16 25.23
46 S6ee6nra Vfifnzty 23.21 23.21
47 Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 21.19 21.19
48 Čtygr44y L4ie75ri 5.95 13.11 19.06
49 Borský Vratislav 15.84 15.84
50 F64fd76q Zbafrr7i 11.09 11.09
51 Morga Pawel 9.08 9.08
52 Křesťanová Dominika 7.05 7.05
53 Blaut Witold 5.04 5.04
54 Pavela Jirka “Tlegy” 1.00 3.02 4.02
55 Hink Piotr 1.00 1.00
56 Pvefevya Mfqfa3tq 1.00 1.00

Page 2 of 2


